SI Baban Batter on	City of Gahanna					200 South Hamilton Road Gahanna, Ohio 43230
	Legislation Details					
File #:	CU-000 2018	7- Version:	1	Name:	CU-7-18 Paulina Place	
Туре:	Conditio	onal Use		Status:	Passed	
File created:	10/4/20	18		In control:	Planning Commission	
On agenda:	10/24/2	018		Final action:	10/24/2018	
Title:	To consider a Conditional Use application to permit MR-1 zoning for a residential subdivision consisting of one existing single-family home and fourteen newly constructed detached single family homes in a SF-3 zoning, for property located at 488 East Johnstown Road; Parcel ID No. 025-001930 -00; Paulina Place; Loreto Canini, applicant.					
Sponsors:						
Indexes:						
Code sections:						
Attachments:	1. APPLICATION 488 E Johnstown Paulina Place, 2. CPO Labels Z-3-18, CU-7-18, V-21-18, 3. CPO LETTER Paulina Place, 4. LEGAL AD 10-18-18 RFE, 5. OrderConf, 6. Paulina Place Neighbor Comments, 7. ROA CU-7-18, 8. PROOF OF PUBLICATION					
Date	Ver. Ac	ction By		Ac	tion	Result
10/24/2018	1 PI	lanning Commissic	n	Ap	proved	Pass